Proximity Readers & Credentials
SXF Proximity Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
SXF1050 - Schlage mini-mullion proximity reader.
Standard color is black
SXF1550 - Schlage wall mount proximity reader.
Standard color is black
SXF7410 - Clamshell proximity credential
SXF7510 - ISO proximity credential
SXF7510MS - ISO proximity w/ magnetic stripe
credential
SXF7510C - ISO proximity (composite) credential
SXF7510MSC - ISO proximity w/ magnetic stripe
(composite) credential
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Wiegand interface
• Aesthetics: Sleek and attractive architectural styling